LES LADIES VOUS PROPOSENT DE JOUER CET HIVER

|'éclectique

Catégorie 24,5 a 45

PAR

Classement final

Nbre de
participations

Hcp de 24,5 > 45

hep

Sous-total

Total
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Nadine Delbeke

36

31

33

37

101

10

Caroll De Nijs

27,9

31

34

36

101

15

Brigitte van Ringelestein

25,8

32

36

38

106

14

France Willame

32,2

34

35

38

107

11

Danielle Beauduin

32,4

32

38

41

111

Cathy Lespiaucq

26,8

37

40

44

121

Cécile Wouters

26,1

33

41

47

121

Nathalie Keustermans

33,6

37

44

50

131

Frangoise de Thier

29,5

42

46

55

143

Christine Pillon

29,4
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0

95

Stéphanie d'Ursel

323
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45

51

0

96

Pascaline Henckes

36

44

54

0

98

Brigitte Gusenbourg

27,6
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51

Aurélie Czekalski

26,1

Dolorés Bordon

36
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